Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Faulkner - (830721) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.39
2:42.39
2:43.29
2:44.32
2:45.50
2:45.73
2:45.73
2:46.12
2:48.57

2:53.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.12
2:53.99
2:48.57
2:43.29
2:45.50
2:42.39
2:42.39
2:44.32
2:45.73

2:45.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
468
460
452
442
440
440
437
418
380

WA Pts

437
380
418
460
442
468
468
452
440
440

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

27/01/18
27/01/18
30/06/18
13/05/17
13/05/18
28/01/17
28/01/17
25/01/20
06/10/18
26/01/19

Date

25/01/20
26/01/19
06/10/18
30/06/18
13/05/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
13/05/17
28/01/17
28/01/17

Meet

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet

BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Luton
Corby

Luton

Luton
Luton
Corby
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
C Beds SS

C Beds SS

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
C Beds SS

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
C Beds SS

Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



