Lauren Faulkner - (830721) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.39	468	Н	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:42.39	468	Н	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:43.29	460	Н	30/06/18	Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Leighton Buz	3
2:44.32	452	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
2:45.50	442	Н	13/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	C Beds SS	1
2:45.73	440	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:45.73	440	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:46.12	437	Н	25/01/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:48.57	418	Н	06/10/18	Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Leighton Buz	3
2:53.99	380	Н	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:53.99	380	Н	20/01/19	Bediordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	LUION	Leignton Buz	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.12	437	Н	25/01/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:53.99	380	Н	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:48.57	418	Н	06/10/18	Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Leighton Buz	3
2:43.29	460	Н	30/06/18	Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Leighton Buz	3
2:45.50	442	Н	13/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	C Beds SS	1
2:42.39	468	Н	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:42.39	468	Н	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:44.32	452	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
2:45.73	440	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1
2:45.73	440	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	1